
NHDLGA 2015 EVENTS 
 

 

 

Event Course Date 

Committee Day Charlestown Monday 9th March 

Country Cup Scone Monday 20th April 

District Championship / Foursomes Tanilba Bay Wednesday 20th May 

District Championship / Singles only Newcastle Thursday 21st and Friday 22nd May 

Veterans’ Salver Merewether Monday 15th June 

Upper Hunter Classic Denman Monday 17th & Tuesday 18th August 

GNSW’S 4BBB District Playoff Maitland Monday 14th September 

Mixed Foursomes Championship Newcastle Sunday 20th September 

Champion of Champions Shortland Waters Monday 12th October 

Annual General Meeting Maitland Monday 26th October 

 


